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1 21145 Yogesh Kumar Jain Principal 15-May-77 12-Aug-22 12-Aug-23 M C A, B Sc B Ed 15600-39100 (PB-3) 18750 6600 11408 3803 65 75 185349 226050

2 15013 Mota Amitkumar Mahendrabhai PGT Teacher (Eco) 15-Mar-86 25-Mar-19 25-Mar-20 M Com B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 10320 33500

3 18105 Shailendrakumar Chandraprakash Bajpai PGT Teacher (Computer) 01-Jan-84 14-Jun-21 14-Jun-22 M C A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 20790 43970

4 21596 Haresh Anand PGT Teacher (English) 10-Sep-77 06-Oct-22 06-Oct-23 M A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 30680 53860

5 27026 Vijay  Arunkumar Bhatt PGT Teacher (Chemistry) 19-Jan-89 01-Aug-24 01-Aug-25 M Sc B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 19820 43000

6 28168 Nitinkumar Raval PGT Teacher (Math) 15-Sep-72 10-Mar-25 On Probation M Sc B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 26820 50000

7 29139 Rajat Ameta PGT Teacher (A/C, BST) 26-May-86 26-May-25 On Probation M Com B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 24820 48000

8 28457 Sonia Verma PGT Teacher (Physcis) 11-Jan-91 27-Mar-25 On Probation M Sc B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 2820 26000

9 28491 Sushmaben Justin  Parmar PGT Teacher (Biology) 28-Aug-78 03-Apr-25 On Probation M Sc B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 12820 36000

10 04265 Jayendrasinh Kanubha Vaghela PGT - Physical Education Teacher 25-Nov-79 01-Apr-14 01-Apr-15 B.P.Ed M.P.Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 10100 4300 6480 2160 65 75 24320 47500

11 12060 Neetoo Pragnesh Yadav TGT Teacher (Hindi) 01-Jul-86 01-Nov-17 01-Nov-18 B A M Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 20670 42410

12 21766 Pranavkumar Nitinbhai Joshi TGT Teacher (SS) 14-Oct-85 03-Nov-22 03-Nov-23 M A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 21760 43500

13 22397 Waghela Priti Ashvinbhai TGT Teacher (English) 20-Feb-84 03-Apr-23 03-Apr-24 B A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 10260 32000

14 17815 Gayatriben Arunkumar Bhatt TGT Teacher (SS) 25-Aug-83 01-Apr-21 01-Apr-22 B Com B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 14110 35850

15 24590 Gautam Rajnesh Nirajkumar TGT Teacher (Hindi) 06-Jan-82 09-Oct-23 09-Oct-24 M A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 0 21740

16 24938 Kinjalben Mehulkumar Parmar TGT Teacher (Gujarati) 06-Jun-93 18-Dec-23 18-Dec-24 M A PTC 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 0 21740

17 25860 Smitaben K Parmar TGT Teacher (Hindi) 17-Oct-79 01-Apr-24 01-Apr-25 B A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 10650 32390

18 25707 Pawan Varandani TGT Teacher (English) 19-Jul-78 04-Apr-24 04-Apr-25 M A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 30260 52000

19 28705 Digant  Ashokbhai Bhatt TGT Teacher (Math) 16-Jun-82 03-Apr-25 On Probation M Sc B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 6760 28500

20 30818 Kushal Hasmukhbhai Patel TGT Teacher 31-Jan-88 01-Dec-25 On Probation B A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 8260 30000

21 25906 Harshit Vilaschandra rahuja TGT Teacher (Science) 10-Aug-93 26-Mar-24 26-Mar-25 M Sc B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 3260 25000

22 26265 Ronil Macwan TGT Teacher 09-May-99 27-May-24 27-May-25 M Sc B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 0 21740

23 22563 Vandana Jugalkishor Sen TGT Teacher 21-May-86 03-Apr-23 24-Jun-24 M A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 14400 36140

24 26679 Vishalkumar Gohil TGT Teacher (Art & Craft) 04-Jul-86 24-Jun-24 24-Jun-25 H S C Dip in Drowing 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 9510 31250

25 30621 Mamta Deepak kumar Yadav TGT Teacher 31-Jan-91 03-Nov-25 On Probation M.Com B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 0 21740

26 21767 Bhati Kirti Kiransinh TGT Teacher 21-Jan-89 01-Nov-22 01-Nov-23 M Com B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 17900 39640

27 19013 Dhartiba Pradhyumansinh Padhiyar TGT Teacher 23-Jul-86 28-Mar-22 28-Mar-23 M A B Ed 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 3580 25320

28 28455 Aditya Pradeepkumar Kapatel TGT Teacher 28-Oct-96 27-Mar-25 On Probation HSC BE 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 3260 25000

29 28259 Nisarg  Goparam  Devasi PRT Teacher 03-Dec-02 24-Mar-25 On Probation HSC B Tech 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 3684 22000

30 30565 Nandini Mayankkumar Patel PRT Teacher 16-Apr-79 01-Oct-25 On Probation M A, M Phil B Tech 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 8184 26500

31 10594 Dipika S. Solanki PRT Teacher 19-Apr-90 29-Mar-17 29-Mar-18 B A PTC 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 12684 31000

32 14019 Amrita Malay Bhatt PRT Teacher 23-Jun-81 21-Jun-23 21-Jun-24 M Sc B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 1484 19800

33 25251 Shiuli Dalal PRT Teacher (Art & Craft) 07-Mar-87 18-Mar-24 18-Mar-25 HSC B A (Fine Arts) 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 2684 21000

34 27791 Jahanvi PRT Teacher (Computer) 17-Apr-01 21-Nov-24 21-Nov-25 BCA MCA 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 3684 22000

35 28361 Priyanka Vishalbhai Rami PRT Teacher 23-Feb-91 27-Mar-25 On Probation BCA B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 6184 24500

36 30352 Dhara Kadiya PRT Teacher 15-Sep-02 04-Sep-25 On Probation M Sc B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 1684 20000

37 19019 Aesha Nitinkumar Shah PRT Teacher 24-Sep-94 31-Mar-22 31-Mar-23 M Com B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 10454 28770

38 24435 Jyoti PRT Teacher 05-Feb-94 04-Sep-23 04-Sep-24 M Sc B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 4684 23000

39 24948 Archana Ramgirish Maurya PRT Teacher 13-Oct-93 18-Dec-23 18-Dec-24 Mcom B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 684 19000

40 19011 Shalini Sharma PRT Teacher 29-Jul-93 28-Mar-22 28-Mar-23 M A B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 6684 25000

41 20399 Kalpeshkumar Mahida PRT Teacher 17-May-80 11-Jun-22 11-Jun-23 M A B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 23684 42000

42 29998 Anita Jayesh Faladia PRT Teacher 20-Jul-76 25-Jul-25 On Probation M A B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 16684 35000

43 10599 Mohammadsajjad Mohammadrafik Malek PRT Teacher (Music) 14-Feb-94 29-Mar-17 29-Mar-18 B Com Music Visarad 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 10514 28830

44 11831 Bhumika Vijaykumar Sharma PRT Teacher 09-Nov-83 01-Sep-17 01-Sep-18 B A B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 8174 26490

45 25423 Kiran  Jayantibhai  Macwan  PRT Teacher 20-May-97 01-Apr-24 01-Apr-25 M Sc B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 5184 23500

46 30401 Meenakshi  Bhatnagar PRT Teacher 10-Jun-85 08-Sep-25 On Probation B Sc B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 7684 26000

47 25013 Thiyalnayaki G PRT Teacher 10-Jul-88 08-Jan-24 08-Jan-25 B A D Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 0 18316

48 21411 Monica  PRT Teacher 19-Feb-76 01-Sep-22 01-Sep-24 M Com B Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 22684 41000

49 26505 Meena Solanki PRT - Physical Education Teacher 22-Feb-84 03-Jun-24 03-Jun-25 B A B P Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 8560 2800 5112 1704 65 75 6684 25000

50 08734 Rachana Nimesh Parmar Librarian 04-Jun-82 21-Apr-16 21-Apr-17 B Com M. Lib 5200-20200 (PB-1) 7510 2400 4460 1487 65 75 21773 37770

51 29833 Nikhil Dhirsinh Dahima Health Wellness Teacher 26-Mar-00 14-Jul-25 On Probation B A M A 9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 8260 30000

52 04455 Roopashree G Special Educator 27-Nov-78 30-May-14 30-May-15 M Sc
B Ed, Certificate Course in 

Special Education
9300-34800 (PB-2) 9300 4200 6075 2025 65 75 20130 41870

53 10627 Rujuta Mahida Main Teacher 29-Jul-90 01-Apr-24 01-Apr-25 B Sc ECC Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 7770 2500 4622 1541 65 75 427 17000

54 13527 Lauren Parmar Main Teacher 03-Aug-82 01-Apr-24 01-Apr-25 B Sc ECC Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 7770 2500 4622 1541 65 75 0 16573

55 22239 Parviza Asif Malek Main Teacher 18-Oct-82 01-Apr-24 01-Apr-25 B A ECC Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 7770 2500 4622 1541 65 75 0 16573

56 24220 Sherin Raymund Parmar Main Teacher 11-Nov-92 01-Apr-24 01-Apr-25 M S W ECC Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 7770 2500 4622 1541 65 75 0 16573

57 28329 Bela Mehul Hapani Main Teacher 20-Sep-89 01-Apr-25 On Probation M S W ECC Ed 5200-20200 (PB-1) 7770 2500 4622 1541 65 75 0 16573

Std Div Total Div Teachers

1 3

2 3

3 2

4 3

5 2

6 3

7 3

8 2

9 2

10 2

11 2

12 2

Total 29 26 37.2

Nursary 1

Jounior 1

Senior 1

Total 3 3 4.5

PRT 13 19.5

TGT 12 18

PGT 4 7.2

Main 

Teacher

3 5


